Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

Prudential plc

ORD USD1

3119248

Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1

Registered Holder

HSBC SEOUL GL BASICS MOTHER FD
IJNL/M&G GLOBAL BASICS FUND
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHAO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHEO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHFO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHJ01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKBO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKDO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKKO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNBO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNCO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C CRI01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MEJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVAOQ1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVBO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUCO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUF01

as at 16 June

2009

Holding
25,131,724

25,131,724

5,592
17,741
140,555
150,000
44,639
293,333
391,172
421,777
2,005,556
89,833
550,000
12,222
486,059
780,188
8,949,248
152,875
130,491
88,316
37,934

%
13.02

Total Notifiable Interest
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Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1

as at 16 June

Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

Registered Holder

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUIO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PURO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUS01
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC
STANDARD BANK OF SOUTH AFRICA

2009

Holding

4,441
569,921
7977
8,920,173
700,460
175,221

%
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Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

M&G Group Limited

ORD USD1

3119248

Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1

Registered Holder

HSBC SEOUL GL BASICS MOTHER FD
IJNL/M&G GLOBAL BASICS FUND
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHAO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHEO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHFO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHJ01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKBO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKDO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKKO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNBO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNCO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C CRI01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MEJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVAOQ1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVBO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUCO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUF01

as at 16 June

2009

Holding
25,131,724

25,131,724

5,592
17,741
140,555
150,000
44,639
293,333
391,172
421,777
2,005,556
89,833
550,000
12,222
486,059
780,188
8,949,248
152,875
130,491
88,316
37,934

%
13.02
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Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1

as at 16 June

Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

Registered Holder

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUIO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PURO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUS01
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC
STANDARD BANK OF SOUTH AFRICA

2009

Holding

4,441
569,921
7977
8,920,173
700,460
175,221

%

Page

4



Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

M&G Investment Management Limited

ORD USD1

3119248

Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1

Registered Holder

HSBC SEOUL GL BASICS MOTHER FD
IJNL/M&G GLOBAL BASICS FUND
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHAO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHEO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHJ01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKBO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKDO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKKO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNBO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNCO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C CRI01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MEJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVAOQ1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVBO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUCO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUF01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUIO1

as at 16 June

2009

Holding
24,903,887

24,903,887

5,592
17,741
140,555
150,000
293,333
391,172
427,777
2,005,556
89,833
550,000
12,222
486,059
780,188
8,949,248
152,875
130,491
88,316
37,934
4,441

%
12.91
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Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1
as at 16 June 2009

Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

Registered Holder

Holding %
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUROL 569,921
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC 8,920,173
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC 700,460
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Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

M&G Limited

ORD USD1

3119248

Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1

Registered Holder

HSBC SEOUL GL BASICS MOTHER FD
IJNL/M&G GLOBAL BASICS FUND
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHAO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHEO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHFO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHJ01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKBO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKDO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKKO01
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNBO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNCO1
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C CRI01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MEJO1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVAOQ1
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MVBO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUCO01
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUF01

as at 16 June

2009

Holding
25,131,724

25,131,724

5,592
17,741
140,555
150,000
44,639
293,333
391,172
421,777
2,005,556
89,833
550,000
12,222
486,059
780,188
8,949,248
152,875
130,491
88,316
37,934

%
13.02
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Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1
as at 16 June 2009

Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

Registered Holder Holding %
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUIO1 4,441
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PURO1 569,921
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C PUSO1 7,977
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC 8,920,173
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC 700,460
STANDARD BANK OF SOUTH AFRICA 175,221
M&G Securities Limited 13,054,335 6.76
ORD USD1 3119248 13,054,335
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHAOL 140,555
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHEOL 150,000
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHFO1 44,639
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MHJ01 293,333
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKBO1 391,172
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKDO1 421,777
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MKKO1 2,005,556
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNBO01 89,833
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNCO01 550,000
NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MNJO1 12,222
NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MEJO1 8,949,248
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Notifiable Position Report for LONMIN ORD USD1
as at 16 June 2009

Percentage holdings are calculated using an issued share capital of 192,903,755 ORD USD1 shares

Registered Holder

Holding %
The Prudential Assurance Company Limited 9,620,633 4.98
ORD USD1 3119248 9,620,633
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC 8,920,173
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC 700,460

End of Report
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